
tEENS-N- TRUTH  2:22 
Matthews COG Youth Events Calendar 

2 Timothy 2:22 – “Flee also youthful lusts: but follow righteousness, faith, charity, peace, with them that call on 
the Lord out of a pure heart.”  

JULY 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

      1  
 

2  
Youth Sunday School @ 10:00a 
Sunday AM Worship @ 11:00a 

 

Drama Practice after AM 
service 

 
No PM service 

3  
 

4  

 

5  
 

No service  

 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
Youth Sunday School @ 10:00a 
Sunday AM Worship @ 11:00a 

 
Vacation 

Bible 
School 

Kick-off @ 
6:30pm 

 

10  

 
    Class for Teens! 

6:30pm 
 

11  

 
Class for Teens! 

6:30pm 
 
 

12  

 
Class for Teens! 

6:30pm 

13  

 
 Class for Teens! 

6:30pm 

14  
 

15  
Students to minister 
at the Church of God 
Children’s Orphanage 

Meet at church at 
10:00am. Return at 

2:00pm  

16  
 
Youth Sunday School @ 10:00a 
Sunday AM Worship @ 11:00a 
Sunday PM Worship @ 6:30p 

Drama Practice after AM 
service 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 
Youth Choir Practice 

@ 7:00pm 

20  
 

21  

 
22 

 

23  
Youth Sunday School @ 10:00a 

Sunday AM Worship @ 11:00a 
Sunday PM Worship @ 6:30p 

 
Students to minister at 

Charlotte Rescue Mission 
Service. Leave from church at 

2:15pm. 
 

Youth Choir/Drama team to 
minister in PM Service 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 
 

Youth Service at 
7:00pm 

 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30 
Youth Sunday School @ 10:00a 
Sunday AM Worship @ 11:00a 

Sunday PM Worship 
@ 6:30p 

Youth Fundraiser 
Sundae Sunday 
after PM service 

31      

 

  
  

  

Thank you for supporting our youth ministry. Our heart is that God will raise up a generation that will serve Him with 
passion and purpose. Please contact Ed or Beth Baker if you have any questions.  

God Bless. 
www.matthewscog.org 

We have set aside Wednesdays to fast and pray for our upcoming youth explosion which will be 

held August 11-13. Please join us and agree in Jesus name  that God will move mightily and give 

lasting change in our students lives. 

http://www.matthewscog.org/

