## TEENS-N-TRUTH 2:22

## **Matthews COG Youth Events Calendar**

**2 Timothy 2:22** – "Flee also youthful lusts: but follow righteousness, faith, charity, peace, with them that call on the Lord out of a pure heart."

## JULY

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
						1
Youth Sunday School @ 10:00a Sunday AM Worship @ 11:00a Drama Practice after AM service	3	4	5 No service	6	7	8
No PM service						
Youth Sunday School @ 10:00a Sunday AM Worship @ 11:00a  Vacation Bible School Kick-off @	Vacation Bible School	Vacation Bible School	Vacation Bible School	Vacation Bible School	14	Students to minister at the Church of God Children's Orphanage
School Rick-off @ 6:30pm	Class for Teens! 6:30pm	Class for Teens! 6:30pm	Class for Teens! 6:30pm	Class for Teens! 6:30pm		Meet at church at 10:00am. Return at 2:00pm
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
Youth Sunday School @ 10:00a Sunday AM Worship @ 11:00a Sunday PM Worship @ 6:30p Drama Practice after AM service			Youth Choir Practice @ 7:00pm			
23 Youth Sunday School @ 10:00a	24	25	26	27	28	29
Sunday AM Worship @ 11:00a Sunday PM Worship @ 6:30p			Youth Service at			
Students to minister at Charlotte Rescue Mission Service. Leave from church at 2:15pm.			7:00pm			
Youth Choir/Drama team to minister in PM Service						
Youth Sunday School @ 10:00a Sunday AM Worship @ 11:00a Sunday PM Worship @ 6:30p Youth Fundraiser Sundae Sunday	31	We have set aside Wednesdays to fast and pray for our upcoming youth explosion which will be held August 11-13. Please join us and agree in Jesus name that God will move mightily and give lasting change in our students lives.				
after PM service						

Thank you for supporting our youth ministry. Our heart is that God will raise up a generation that will serve Him with passion and purpose. Please contact Ed or Beth Baker if you have any questions.

God Bless.